:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10995174

Feb 05, 2025 - 14:40 (UTC)

In epoch 343,599 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 38141 - 0.019200138 ETH®
53.25 USD

2 38142 - 0.019176410 ETH®
53.18 USD

3 38143 - 0.019265794 ETH®
53.43 USD

4 38144 - 0.019102604 ETH®
52.98 USD

S 38145 - 0.019148165 ETH®
53.10 USD

6 38146 - 0.019122146 ETH®
53.03 USD

7 38147 - 0.019138874 ETH®
53.08 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10995174
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/343599
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38141
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38142
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38143
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38144
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38145
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38146
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38147

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

38149

38150

38151

38153

38154

38156

38157

Validator Id

1581939

Amount

0.019307326
53.54 USD

0.019127076
53.04 USD

0.019325442
53.59 USD

0.019289152
53.49 USD

0.019356090
53.68 USD

0.019392863
53.78 USD

0.019366164
53.71 USD

0.019352777
53.67 USD

0.019376776
53.74 USD

Amount

+ 0.045570226

126.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38149
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38150
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38151
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38152
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38153
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38154
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38155
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38156
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/38157
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1581939

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



