

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-08 17:02 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10995174</u>

DATE & TIME Feb 05, 2025 · 14:40 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>343,599</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>38141</u>	- 0.019200138 ETH � 53.25 USD
2	38142	- 0.019176410 ETH � 53.18 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>38143</u>	- 0.019265794 ETH � 53.43 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>38144</u>	- 0.019102604 ETH � 52.98 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>38145</u>	- 0.019148165 ETH � 53.10 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>38146</u>	- 0.019122146 ETH 53.03 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>38147</u>	- 0.019138874 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>38149</u>	- 0.019307326 ETH � 53.54 USD
9	<u>38150</u>	- 0.019127076 ETH � 53.04 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>38151</u>	- 0.019325442 ETH � 53.59 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>38152</u>	- 0.019289152 ETH � 53.49 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>38153</u>	- 0.019356090 ETH � 53.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>38154</u>	- 0.019392863 ETH � 53.78 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>38155</u>	- 0.019366164 ETH � 53.71 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>38156</u>	- 0.019352777 ETH � 53.67 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>38157</u>	- 0.019376776 ETH � 53.74 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1581939</u>	+ 0.045570226 ETH � 126.38 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.